TLK02001B
TLK01101B（For 1Spout）
TLK01102B（For 2 Spouts）
TLK01103B（For 3 Spouts）
+
+
+
Tank
Tank
Tank
Automatic
Soap Dispenser
Automatic Soap Dispenser（AC）
Automatic Soap Dispenser（AC）
Automatic Soap Dispenser（AC）
 Corresponding exterior
design with auto faucet.
 Adopt liquid soap with fine
foam, achieve comfort
wash with less soap.
 Functional part fits
maximum 3 spouts, easy for
installation.
FEATURES
Sensor  Detection Range :
130~200mm
Soap Volume：1.2g
Tank Capacity:
Approximately 3L
Power Supply:AC100~240V
Wattage:
TLK01101B：4W
TLK01102B：6.5W
TLK01103B：9W
Ambient Temperature:1~40℃
Suitable for soap viscosity:
1~17mPa▪s
SPECIFICS
Spout：
TLK02001B
Functional Part
（Tank included）：
TLK01101B
TLK01102B
TLK01103B
Auto
Function
TOTO(CHINA) CO.,LTD. www.toto.com.cn
*TOTO(CHINA) CO.,LTD.  All rights reserved.